Parts Information

Data card: W1N2533641G148711

Vehicle datacard
Vehicle identification number (VIN)  W1N2533641G148711/ W1NOJ6EB8PG 148711

Vehicle model Mercedes-AMG GLC 43 4MATIC Coupe
Order number 0370504811

Production number 0012763

Production plant P0670

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number
Engine 27682331163618 A2760108114
Transmission 72504805173173 A2532704301
All-wheel front axle transmission ~ 20533044073026774365 2053304407
Front axle, left 2533309902412233603813
Front axle, right 2533303203412233603820
Rear axle 25335072102597384112
Integral carrier 2536208500102232200704 2536208500
Steering 2534602401022233063963 2534602401
Codes
Code Designation Code type
01U Preinstallation for Navigation Services sales
0B4 Vehicle production location Bremen sales
12B Operator's manual + service booklet-English USA/CAN sales
149U  Polar white sales
14U Smartphone integration sales
16U Carplay smartphone integration sales
17U Google Automotive Link smartphone integration sales
1B4 Communication module, North America version sales
220A  Leather sales
232 Garage door opener, USA and Mexico sales
233 DISTRONIC PLUS sales
235 PARKTRONIC Park Assist sales
23pP Driving Assistance package Plus sales
242 Right electrically adjustable front seat with memory function sales
249 Automatically dimming mirrors sales
261A  black sales
264 Licence plate for America sales

© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG


https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27682331163618(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27682331163618(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
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https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72504805173173(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

266

270

274

275

294

299

301

309

30P

32V

342B

345

34U

351

355

362

365

367

37U

3uU7

401

414

421

446

461

463

464

475

489

494

4B8

500

501

Designation

DISTRONIC PLUS with Steer Assist and Stop & Go Pilot
Aerial for GPS

Telephone antenna

Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
Kneebag

PRE-SAFE® system

Ashtray insert for cup holder

Double cup holder

Stowage Space package

Speed/load index 105V XL_108 V XL
Language of instrument cluster/HU - American
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

Remote Services Premium

Mercedes-Benz emergency call system
Extended MBUX functions

Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services
Hard drive navigation

Live Traffic Information

Advanced connectivity Plus

HU country set for North America

Climatised front seats

Sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G

Touchpad

Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering
Head-up display

All-digital instrument display

Tyre pressure monitoring system

AMG RIDE CONTROL+

USA version

No code designations currently available
Folding outside mirrors

Parking Pilot with 360° camera
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Parts Information

Code

502

513

517

51U

536

53l

543

546

549

551

580

5P6

608

611

634

636

640

668

690

6P5

705L

723

763

772

776

7XXL

803

810

840

851

852

859

871

Designation

3 years' free map updates

Traffic Sign Assist

Digital radio standard, HD (High-Definition)
Roof liner fabric black

SIRIUS satellite radio

Plant control code

Sun visor with additional function
Automatic speed control

Connect 20 HIGH (NTG6)

Anti-theft alarm system

THERMATIC automatic climate control
Control code for Sales

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Ambient lighting

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle
High-performance LED

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Pre-installation for the spare wheel

Sales control code for code 475 request
United States (USA)

EASY-PACK load compartment cover

Radio remote control with panic switch (315 MHz)
AMG bodystyling

Wheel-arch widening for AMG wheels
North and South America

Model year 2023

Burmester® surround sound system
Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass

Heat and noise-insulating acoustic glass
Sensor system for anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
20.3 cm (8-inch) TFT display

HANDS-FREE ACCESS
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Parts Information

Code

875

876

877

888

889

890

893

897

8U6

8uU9

900

916

919

95B

986

989

99B

B12

B59

DA2

DA5

DC1

F253

FC

GA

H33

HA

JVH

JVO

JVP

JWA

K15

K27

Designation

Heated windscreen washer system

Interior Light package

ambient lighting

Stowage compartment beneath load compartment floor
KEYLESS-GO

EASY-PACK liftgate

KEYLESS-GO

Wireless charging system for mobile devices
Assistance system steering wheel control changeover
Extendable propeller shaft

Exterior Chrome package

Fuel tank with a capacity of 66 litres
Cooling capacity - booster package

AM reception optimization

Different VIN with model year

Identification label under windshield

Active adjustment damping "Normally Open"
Tyre-change tool kit

DYNAMIC SELECT

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
MODEL SERIES 253

Coupe

Automatic transmission

Brown open-pore walnut wood trim

Rear axle

Plant control code

Plant control code

Plant control code

Plant control code

Control code for service interval 15000 km

Software control for unpowered in position "D"
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Code

K32

K33

K34

L6J

MO002

MO005

MO016

M276

M30

P17

P29

P31

P47

P49

P60

PBF

PVH

RO2

R66

R8N

RzY

uo9

u10

u19

u22

u25

u26

U35

u47

u78

uso

uss

Designation

Active Lane Change Assist

Extended automatic restart in traffic jams
Route-based speed adaptation

No code designations currently available

AMG Performance steering wheel in nappa leather
Engines with turbocharger with charge air cooling
4MATIC

Uprated engine

V6 spark-ignition engine M276

Displacement 3.0 liter

KEYLESS-GO package

Mercedes-AMG Interieur

Mercedes-AMG Exterieur

Parking package with 360-degree camera

Mirror package

AMG Night package

Navigation Connectivity Package

Control code for Sales

All season tyres

run-flat tyres

Wheel size 20" mixed tires variant 1

50.8 cm (20-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
Instrument panel and door beltlines in ARTICO imitation leather
Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition
MBUX augmented reality for navigation

Lumbar support setting

Door sills with "EQ" lettering, illuminated

AMG floor mats

Socket in luggage compartment

AMG spoiler lip

AMG sports exhaust system

115V (AC) power socket

AMG steering wheel buttons
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Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
US3N No code designations currently available sales
VL Left front axle half sales
VR Right front axle half sales
1A2 No code designations currently available production
21A No code designations currently available production
2A9 No code designations currently available production
3A4 No code designations currently available production
51A No code designations currently available production
5A1 No code designations currently available production
6A2 No code designations currently available production
A030 No code designations currently available production
A104  No code designations currently available production
A208 No code designations currently available production
G041 No code designations currently available production
GA7 No code designations currently available production
Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 261 - black
Additional information on interior equipment 220 - Leather
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 149 Polar white
Tires

Tire manufacturer

Genuine major assembly
Factory engine number 27682331163618
Factory engine item number A2760108114

Factory transmission number 72504805173173
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